
外形寸法

品　名 型　式

有効寸法

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

縮尺　1/1010

天板

中棚

脚部

キャスター

甲板折り曲げ形状

図番

2018.08.02
日付

①

②

SUS304-φ22

③

④ 6
8

1
8
2

2
5

2
7
5

2
4
5

3
0
0

395

450

450x300x775

SUS304-0.8t(内寸446x296x24)

SUS304-0.8t(内寸396x246x24)
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ﾐﾆﾃｰﾌﾞﾙﾜｺﾞﾝ(皿型) AS-U4530E

ｽﾁｰﾙ金具φ50自在ﾅｲﾛﾝ車(内2輪S付)


